Holidays

Lessons at SAGADULA do not take place on the following days :

Summer holidays

2022/23 start date
Autumn holidays

Christmas holiday

Carnival holidays 2023

Easter holidays

Ascension, Ascension bridge day
Whit Monday

Summer holidays

2023/24 start date

cw

29-33

34

40-41

52-02

07-08

14-16

22

28-33

34

Date

Monday 18th of July-Friday 19th of August

Monday, 22th of August 2022
Monday, 03th of October — Friday, 14th of October
Monday 26th of December - Friday, 6th of January 2023

no lesson on 22th and 23th of December

Monday, 13th of February — Friday, 24th of February
Friday 7th of April — Friday, 21th of April

Thursday, 18th of May — Friday, 19th of May
Monday, 29th of May

Monday, 10th of July — Friday, 18th of August

Monday, 21th of August 2023



