Holidays

Lessons at SAGADULA do not take place on the following days :

	CW	Date
Summer holidays	29-33	Monday 18th of July-Friday 19th of August
2022/23 start date	34	Monday, 22th of August 2022
Autumn holidays	40-41	Monday, 03th of October – Friday, 14th of October
Christmas holiday	52-02	Monday 26th of December - Friday, 6th of January 2023
		no lesson on 22th and 23th of December
Carnival holidays 2023	07-08	Monday, 13th of February – Friday, 24th of February
Easter holidays	14-16	Friday 7th of April – Friday, 21th of April
Ascension, Ascension bridge day	20	Thursday, 18th of May – Friday, 19th of May
Whit Monday	22	Monday, 29th of May
Summer holidays	28-33	Monday, 10th of July – Friday, 18th of August
2023/24 start date	34	Monday, 21th of August 2023